ETBA_E3NP10U_RP_MET_EN.PDF Last change of specification: 2016-08-10 14:18:39
Nomex® Paper 410
E3NP10U.RP
Product description
Nomex® Paper 410, calendered
Product properties
Apparent density: 0.72g/cm3 to 1.17g/cm3
Product information

to add appropriate additional tolerances in case of extreme environmental conditions at the place of warehousing or
processing of the material.
Ordering code
E3NP10U.RP /TH/GRM/DO/DI Core/W/L
Product variants
TH (mm) GRM (g/m2) DO (mm) DI Core (mm) W (mm) L (m)
E3NP10U.0050R0242 0.05 41 286.32 76 914 1143
E3NP10U.0080R0261 0.08 63 296 76 914 768
E3NP10U.0130R0242 0.13 116 286.15 76 914 439
E3NP10U.0180R0243 0.18 175 287.32 76 914 320
E3NP10U.0250R0250 0.25 250 291.5 76 914 238
E3NP10U.0300R0237 0.3 309 281.28 76 914 183
E3NP10U.0380R0248 0.38 395 290.19 76 914 155
E3NP10U.0510R0260 0.51 546 294.09 76 914 119
E3NP10U.0760R0262 0.76 844 297.6 76 914 82
Disclaimer
This catalogue is based on Weidmann’s knowledge as of the date of its publication. Instructions and explanations, while
substantially accurate, are non-binding. Illustrations, specifications and average values are subject to change, do not
guaranty actual product characteristics or specifications and are intended only to indicate possible uses of the Weidmann